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04/19/2022

05/09/2022

05/09/2022

05/09/2022

07/07/2022

08/02/2022

08/14/2022

08/14/2022

08/14/2022

08/16/2022

08/17/2022

10/12/2022

$100.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$200.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$20,000.00

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Rohn , Mary

Visual Effects Painting &
Decorating LLC

Bankson, Michael

Bankson, Roger

Dial, Parabatie

Alexander, Christine

Garcia, Elida

The Maher Law Firm P.A

Farah & Farah Attorneys At
Law

Flanagan, Sean

Florida Federation For
Children PAC

1563 Capital Cir SE NUM 212

736 Trailwood Dr

3113 Pinenut Dr.

2784 Ponkan Summit Drive

2560 Wyndam Bay Pl

100 Suffolk Ct

2668 Spring Glen Ln

3525 Rock Springs Rd

271 W Canton Ave Ste 1

10 W Adams St

516 Hebrides Ct,

1020 19th Street, NW Suite 675

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Altamonte Springs , FL
32714

Apopka , FL 32712

Apopka, FL 32712

Apopka, FL 32703

Longwood, FL 32779

Apopka, FL 32703

Apopka, FL 32712

Winter Park , FL 32789

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202

Apopka, FL 32712

Washington, DC 20036

Political Consulting

Retired

Contracting/ Designing

Delivery Driver

Associate Pastor

Medical Receptionist

Machinist

Retired

Law Firm

Lawfirm

Political Committee

General Contractor

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/28/2022

10/28/2022

10/28/2022

10/28/2022

10/28/2022

11/02/2022

11/12/2022

02/28/2023

07/19/2023

11/03/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

$10,000.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,100.00

$700.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

Delgado, Christopher

Peltz, Jody

Florida Justice PC

Newsome Melton P.A

Visual Effects Painting &
Decorating LLC

Trinty VIP TVL-Charter LLC

Friends of Jessica Baker

Florida Chiropractic Society
PAC

Building a Better Florida

FPF Fire PC

Associated Industries of
Florida For Economic
Growth
Associated Industries Of
Florida For Free Enterprise

746 Cavan Drive

624 Crooked Pine Ct,

218 S. Monroe St

201 S Orange Ave Suite 1500

3113 Pinenut Dr.

113 2nd Street

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

729 Pruitt Dr

610 South Boulevard

343 W. Madison St

PO Box 10085

P.O Box 10085

Apopka, FL 32703

Apopka , FL 32712

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Orlando , FL 32801

Apopka , FL 32712

Orlando , FL 32824

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Madeira Beach, FL 33708

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302-0784

Tallahassee , FL 32302

CEO - Executive
Business Consultant

Teacher

Political Committee

Law Firm

Contracting/ Designing

Charter Services

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Trade Association

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/08/2024

04/08/2024

04/17/2024

05/20/2024

05/30/2024

05/31/2024

05/31/2024

09/30/2024

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

$1,500.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

Building a Better Florida

Sea Breeze Pools LLC

AG Carbon Solutions LLC

Boggy Creek Properties LLC

Goliath Ventures Inc

The Vestcor Companies, Inc.

The Southern Group PC

Associated Builders &
Contractors Inc PAC

AIFPAC

Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee

610 South Boulevard

P.O Box 545

5361 Young Pine Rd

9100 Chiltern Drive

746 Cavan Dr

1649 Atlantic Blvd

PO Box 10570

651 Danville Dr. Suite 200

PO Box 10885

PO Box 10085

Tampa, FL 33606

Apopka , FL 32704

Orlando , FL 32829

Orlando , FL 32827

Apopka , FL 32703

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Orlando, FL 32825

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Political Committee

Pool Contractor

Agriculture

Real Estate

Investments

Real Estate

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check


